The board-type
servo amplifier features
MELSERVO-J5 series functions
■ Main circuit power supply: 48 V DC, Control circuit power supply: 24 V DC/48 V DC
■ Requires little installation space and less wiring by controlling three axes with one board
■ Has a vibration resistance of 39 m/s2* in three directions, allowing installation on machine moving parts
■ Supports CC-Link IE TSN/EtherCAT®, enabling system configuration on the same network with MR-J5-G(-N1)
■ Features MELSERVO-J5 series functions such as "quick tuning" and "one-touch tuning"

11
Rotary Servo Motors
Model Designation for Servo Motor (Note 1)
 ●HK-KT series (low inertia, small capacity)
H K - K T 0 5 3 6 E 2 - S 1
Notes: 1. This section describes what each symbol in a model name indicates. Some combinations of symbols are not available.
Symbol Special specification
E2-S1 MR-MD333G(-N1) dedicated items
Symbol Rated speed [r/min]
3 3000
Symbol Rated output [W]
05 50
Symbol Power supply
6 48 V DC
 ●HG-AK series (ultra-compact size, ultra-small capacity)
H G - A K 0 1 3 6 B   -
Symbol Special specification
None Standard
S100 Vertical encoder cable lead
Symbol Shaft end
None Standard (Straight shaft)
D D-cut shaftSymbol Electromagnetic brake
None None
B Installed
Symbol Rated speed [r/min]
3 3000
Symbol Rated output [W]
01 10
02 20
03 30
Symbol Power supply
6 48 V DC
12
Rotary Servo Motors
HK-KT0536E2-S1 (Low Inertia, Small Capacity) Specifications
Rotary servo motor model HK-KT 0536E2-S1
Continuous
running duty (Note 4)
Rated output [W] 50
Rated torque (Note 3) [N•m] 0.16
Maximum torque [N•m] 0.48
Rated speed (Note 4) [r/min] 3000
Maximum speed (Note 4) [r/min] 4500
Permissible instantaneous speed [r/min] -
Power rate at continuous rated torque [kW/s] 6.4
Rated current [A] 2.2
Maximum current [A] 7.2
Moment of inertia J [× 10-4 kg•m2] 0.0394
Recommended load to motor inertia ratio (Note 1) 30 times or less (Note 5)
Speed/position detector Batteryless absolute/incremental 26-bit encoder (resolution: 67108864 pulses/rev)
Type Permanent magnet synchronous motor
Oil seal None
Electromagnetic brake None
Thermistor None
Insulation class 155 (F)
Structure Totally enclosed, natural cooling (IP rating: IP67) (Note 2)
Environment *5
Ambient temperature Operation: 0 °C to 40 °C (non-freezing), storage: -15 °C to 70 °C (non-freezing)
Ambient humidity Operation: 10 %RH to 90 %RH (non-condensing), storage: 10 %RH to 90 %RH (non-condensing)
Ambience Indoors (no direct sunlight); no corrosive gas, inflammable gas, oil mist, or dust, no object
generating a strong magnetic field
Altitude 1000 m or less
Vibration resistance *1 [m/s2] X: 49, Y: 49
External magnetic field 10 mT or less
Vibration rank V10 *3
Permissible
load for the
shaft *2
L [mm] 25
Radial [N] 88
Thrust [N] 59